19024090 1,373.83 1 BAG 0.015 1,308.41 1,308.41 0.00 0.00 1,308.41 2.50 32.71 2.50 32.71 1,373.83 

Grand Total 128 3.734 253,431.4

2 

0.00 0.00 253,431.42 7,019.20 7,019.20 267,469.82 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.18 

267,470.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Rupees Only ]